Breakfast Menu
(Served 9am-11.30am)

Barkers English Breakfast

Local sausage, grilled bacon, fried egg, baked beans,
hash brown, grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, local
black pudding, slice of toast, tea or coffee

Smoked Salmon & Egg Muffin

Smoked salmon & scrambled egg on a toasted muffin

Grilled Bacon Sandwich

Served with tea or coffee

Sausage Sandwich
Served with tea or coffee

Poached Egg on Toast
Served with two rounds of hot buttered wholemeal or
white toast or muffin

Scrambled Eggs
Served with hot buttered toast

Bacon & Egg Muffin
Hot buttered muffin served with either poached
or fried egg

BARKERS
KITCHEN

Drinks Menu
Coffee (Decaf available)
- Filter Coffee
- Latte
£7.25 - Cappuccino
- Americano
- Rombouts
- Cafetiére (Java or Columbian)
- Flat White

- Espresso
Tea

£5.35

- Yorkshire Tea (Decaf available)
£4.35 - Speciality Tea
Milk
Hot Chocolate
+ Cream & Marshmallows
Mocha
+ cream
Babyccino

Milkshake (Strawberry or Chocolate)

£4.35

£3.65

Bottle of Fizzy Pop (Sprite, Coke)
Water (Still/Sparkling)
Appletiser

Elderflower

£3.65

£4.75 Oasis (Summer fruits or Citrus)

Juice Burst (Orange)
San Pellgrino
Cawston Press (Apple or Rhubarb)

Regular

£2.00
£2.60
£2.60
£2.30
£2.25
£2.75
£2.30
£1.95

£1.95
£2.20

Large Pot

£2.10 £2.10
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50

£2.60

£1.10 (Small) £1.20 (Reg)

£2.45
£3.20
£2.55
£3.20
50p

£2.65

£2.15

£1.85
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

(Small £2.00)



Sandwiches

Ham

Cheese

Tuna

Prawns

Egg & Tomato

Egg & Mayonnaise

Salad

Quiche

Quiche + 1 Salad
Quiche + 2 Salads
Prawn Cocktail
Tuna Salad

Prawn Salad

Ham Salad
Salmon Salad

*Please ask for today’s quiche flavours

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50

£3.55
£5.50
£7.75
£5.25
£7.25
£7.95
£7.25
£7.95

BARKERS
KITCHEN

Afternoon Menu
(Served from 11.30am)

Ham, Egg and Chips
Sausage, Egg, Chips and Beans

Omelette and Chips

Fillings:

Cheese and Mushroom,

Ham and Tomato, Cheese and Ham
Cheese and Onion

Panini

Ham, Cheese and Tomato,
Cheese, Tuna and Onion or
Bacon, Brie and Red Currant Jelly

Toasted Sandwiches
Ham, Cheese and Tomato,
Bacon, Cheese, or Tuna and Onion

Specials (Served from 1.30pm)

Scampi, Chips and Peas,

bread and butter, served with tea or coffee
Fish, Chips and Peas,

bread and butter,served with tea or coffee

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

(30p per
extra filling )

£5.95

£5.50

£8.25

£8.95

Jacket Potatoes
(As available)

Butter £3.95
Cheese £6.50
Beans

Coleslaw

Tuna

Prawns

Cheese & Beans

Cakes

Tea Cake £1.80
Toast 50p
Cinamon toast 95p
Crumpets £1.00
Scone & Butter £2.10
+ Jam and Cream £3.20
Traybakes £2.00

(Date Slice, Almond Slice

Cherry & Almond Slice

Coconut Slice, Rice Krispie Slice
Cornflake Slice, Date & Walnut Loaf

Fruit Loaf, Chocolate Tiffin,Rocky Road)



