BARKERS KITCHEN

Breakfast Menu (Served 9am-11.30am)		Drinks Menu Coffee (Decaf available)	Regular	Large	Pot
		- Filter Coffee	£2.00	£2.10	£2.10
Barkers English Breakfast		- Latte	£2.60	£2.90	
Local sausage, grilled bacon, fried egg, baked beans, £7 hash brown, grilled tomato, fried mushrooms, local black pudding, slice of toast, tea or coffee	£7.25	- Cappuccino	£2.60	£2.90	
		- Americano	£2.30	£2.50	
		- Rombouts	£2.25		
		- Cafetière (Java or Columbian)	£2.75		
Smoked Salmon & Egg Muffin		- Flat White	£2.30		
Smoked salmon & scrambled egg on a toasted muffin	£5.35	- Espresso	£1.95	£2.60	
		Tea			
Grilled Bacon Sandwich		- Yorkshire Tea (Decaf available)	£1.95		
Served with tea or coffee	£4.35	- Speciality Tea	£2.20		
		Milk	£1.10 (S	mall) £1.	.20 (Reg)
Sausage Sandwich		Hot Chocolate	£2.45		
Served with tea or coffee	£4.35	+ Cream & Marshmallows	£3.20	(Small £	2.00)
		Mocha	£2.55		
Poached Egg on Toast		+ cream	£3.20		
Served with two rounds of hot buttered wholemeal or	£3.65	Babyccino	50p		
white toast or muffin		Milkshake (Strawberry or Chocolate)	£2.65		
Scrambled Eggs		Bottle of Fizzy Pop (Sprite, Coke)	£2.15		
Served with hot buttered toast	£3.65	Water (Still/Sparkling)	£1.85		
		Appletiser	£2.40		
Bacon & Egg Muffin		Elderflower	£2.40		
Hot buttered muffin served with either poached or fried egg	£4.75	Oasis (Summer fruits or Citrus)	£2.40		
		Juice Burst (Orange)	£2.40		
		San Pellgrino	£2.40		
		Cawston Press (Apple or Rhubarb)	£2.40		

BARKERS KITCHEN

Sandwiches Afternoon Menu (Served from 11.30am)	Jacket Potatoes (As available)
Ham £3.50 Cheese £3.50 Tuna £3.50 Prawns £3.95 Egg & Tomato £3.50 Egg & Mayonnaise £3.50 Salad Salad Ham, Egg and Chips Sausage, Egg, Chips and Beans Fillings: Cheese and Mushroom, Ham and Tomato, Cheese and Ham Cheese and Onion	£7.50 Butter Cheese £3.95 £7.50 Beans Coleslaw Tuna Prawns (30p per extra filling) Cheese & Beans
Quiche	£5.95 Cakes Tea Cake £1.80 Toast 50p £5.50 Cinamon toast 95p Crumpets £1.00 Scone & Butter £2.10
*Please ask for today's quiche flavours Scampi, Chips and Peas, bread and butter, served with tea of Fish, Chips and Peas,	(Date Slice, Almond Slice Cherry & Almond Slice Coconut Slice, Rice Krispie Slice

bread and butter, served with tea or coffee